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10% &I TZTHARAWETES
Guests staying at our hotel M I / N ( ]

can enjoy a 10% discount.
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Japanese set menu
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3 delicacies of the day utter-grilled scallops and vegetables
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Snow crab, squid and vegetable tempura <
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Squid sashimi

HSmall bowl of salmon and kelp-
cured black rockfish
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Flavorful crab soup

¥4,800
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Three color seafood bowl (tuna, salmon, squid)
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(S/jl\lglz‘klm and veg{eta_ble tempura set meal
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Fluffy egg oyakodon
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Today's pastry chef's recommended dessert
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Homemade ice cream (Choice of vanilla or strawberry)
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Draft

beer & nuts set (Singleitemisaglass * * * ¥950)
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Glass

of wine (red/white)
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Recommend

MENU

17:00P.M.~21:00P.M.(L.0.20:30)
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Rice bowl with steak
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(Comes with small bowl, pickles, miso soup and coffee)

¥2,600

¥2,500

¥1,800

¥1,350

¥1,300

¥ 850

¥2,850
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